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安城南

成章

光ケ丘女子

松平

山本学園情報

愛教大附属

小坂井

御津

宝陵

豊橋南

蒲郡

藤ﾉ花女子

豊橋商業

猿投農林

豊田
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3

0

3

2
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1

1
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豊川

平成３０年度愛知県高等学校新人体育大会バドミントン競技三河支部予選会
  女子　

安城学園

桜丘

岡崎学園

3  -  0
豊田東

岡崎城西

豊田西

鶴城丘

刈谷

西尾

豊橋東

刈谷北

知立東

愛産大三河

岩津

時習館

1  -  3

三位決
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安
城
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園
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崎
城
西
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